
From: Lesley Groff <Ma> 

To: Lesley Groff <=MI > 

Subject: Sept. 2015 

Date: Mon, 14 Sep 2015 09:15:12 +0000 

2015 September 

Tues. Sept 1, 2015 PB-NY 

You are to be in PB today! 

12:00pm Phone Date w/Andrew McCormack of Valar Fund 11 (he will call office line) 

2:00pm JE vs Edwards - Mediation at 2:00pm at Matrix Mediation located at 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401 

6:15pm Appt iv/Dr. Bard (MM) 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

Wed. Sept 2,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Darren out today (back in office tomorrow) 

9:00am BREAKFAST iv/Leon Black (MM) 

1:00pm Jojo to pick up JE from 71st

2:15 m to depart for Newark for her 6:05pmffight on Lufthansa#403 (Rec. 
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4:30pm Appt w/Daniel Sabba, Paul Morris and Todd Stevens (Daniel: 

7:00pm DINNER w/Wbody Allen and Soon Yr' (a) Katy= to organize dinner 

Thur. Sept 3, 2015 NY 

10:45am Appt w/Darren 

2:00pm Appt wt= 

3:00pm Jojo outside ready to go 

Fri. Sept 4,  2015 NY-Bedfiml-NY 

11:40am Depart NY 

12:17pm Arrive Bedford 

Tr•istar Worldwide Confirm #8411951 

866 686 0373 

Martin Nowak 

I Braille Square, Suite 6 a) 

Martin is trying to organize Andy Knoll and maybe Bob Berwick 

1:00pm Appt w/Joscha Bach (a) 

7:00pm Dinner w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky:v 
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Cambridge, MA 02138 

10:17pm Depart Bedford 

11:04pm Arrive NY 

Sat Sepid, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Yoni to arrive NY today and stay in 7Jfrom Sept. 5-15 

Sun. Sept 6, 2015 NY 

Mon. Sept 7,  2015 NY-Paris 

Reminder: today is Labor Day, office and STC are closed 

Reminder: call Linda Pinto today ( ) She and Jean are to come visit Jeffrey at his Paris 
apartment 

7:18am Depart NY 

8:20pm Paris time Arrive Paris 

Tues. Sept 8, 2015 Paris 

Reminder: Bella out today 

9:15am (3:15pm PARIS TIME) Conf. Call w/Marty Weinberg & Alan Dershowitz 

Dial In: (877) 459-3454 

International Dial In: (574) 941-6124 

Conference Code: 

Leader Pin tial. 

3:00pm JE to Call Brad Edwards 
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Wed Sega 2015 Paris-London-Paris 

Reminder: Linda Eisenstein and friends at the ranch Sept 9-14 

Reminder: on holiday Sept 9-11 

Thurs. Sept. 10 2015 Paris 

Reminder: Nili and Ehud back in NY. They will stay in 11J 

Fri. Sept 11, 2015 Park 

9:30am EST (3:30pm Paris Time) Phone Date w/Leon Black a) 

9:30wa EST (3:30pm Paris Time) Appt w/David Stern at Paris Apartment 

2:00pm Con! Call w/Marty Weinbeig, Alan Dershowitz and Darren 

Dial In: (877) 459-3454 

International Dial In: (574)941-6124 

Conference Code: 

Leader Pin #'

Sat Sept 12, 2015 Paris 

Sun. Sept 13, 2015 Paris-NY 

Reminder: Bobby Slayton in NY Sept. 13-16 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown 

12:21pm Depart Paris (Paris lime) 

3:00pm Arrive NY Jet Aviation 

5:00pm Appt w'

14 
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Mon. Sept 14, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah, office closed today and Tuesday 

11:00am Appt 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Bobby Slayton ( 1 

TBD Naomi Campbell (today or tomorrow?) 

Tues. Sept 15, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Rosh Hashanah, office closed today 

9-10:30am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (1 ) 

11:00am Appt w/Yincenzo Lozzo ( 1 

12:00pm Appt 

3:00pm Phone Date w/Brad Edwards (MM) 

Wed. Sept 16,  2015 NY-Bedford-LSJ 

9:00am Depart NY 

TBD Arrive Bedford 

Larry to organize car 

Martin Nowak 

I Braille Square, Suite 6 
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1:00pm Appt w/Yau, Math Dept at Harvard, Martin's office (Yaw 

2:30 pm Appt w/Ehud Barak and Noam Chomsky at Martin's Institute (Valeria:M 

7:00pm Depart Bedford 

10:30pm Arrive LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 17, 2105 LSJ 

3:30pm Phone Date w/Leon Botstein (What number to dial?) 

Fri. Sept 18, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: on holiday Sept 18-28, back to work Sept 29 

Sat Sept 19, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. Sept 20, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 21,  2015 LSJ 

Tues. Sept 22, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Yom Kippur; Office closed today and Wed. 

Wed. Sept 23,  2015 LSJ 

Thurs. Sept 24, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Sept. 24-28th 

Fri. Sept 25, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Janusz on holiday Sept 25-Oct. 3 

Sat Sept 26, 2015 LSJ 
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1:55pm Valdson & Maria to Arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. 

Sun. Sept 27, 2015 LSJ 

Mon. Sept 28, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder Bondevik 

7 .s. ept 29, 2015 LSJ-NY 

3:00pm Appt w/Justin Nelson 

II ed. Sept. 30,  2015 NY 

9:30-10:40am Appt w/Dr Speaker (MM 

437 5th Ave (between 38th and 39th Streets) 2nd Floor 
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